

Presented by Aledo Main Street

Friday, December 6th 5:00PM-8:00PM Saturday, December 7th 2024 9:00AM-1:00PM

Historic Downtown Aledo, IL

Contact Name	Phone		
Business Name (if applicable)			
Email address			
Address			Zip
Brief description of products sold			
Facebook Page (if applicable)			
Number of booth spaces needed			
Day(s) attending (please circle): Friday	OR Saturday	OR Both	
 Artisans/Boutiques/Baked Goods/Antiques/Flea Market Vendor Info: Vendors will be set-up indoors in available Downtown Aledo buildings. Vendor spaces are approx. 10'x 10' Cost \$35/ for Both Friday & Saturday OR \$30 for Friday or Saturday only. No refunds. Electrical outlets at vendor spaces are not guaranteed. Aledo Main Street does NOT limit the number of same multi-level marketing vendors. Aledo Main Street reserves the right to refuse any vendor that we do not feel fits the event. Aledo Main Street will email/call you with your space number prior to the event. If you plan to set-up on Friday, December 6th you can begin set-up at 3:00PM If you choose to set up on Friday, you will need to be finished by 5:15PM due to the Electric Parade starting at 5:30PM. If you plan to set-up on Saturday, December 7th you can begin set-up at 7:00AM Note- DEADLINE is November 22, 2024 or until spots are filled. Return form with full payment to insure spot. Form & payment must be dropped off or mailed to: Aledo Main Street-100 E. Main Street Aledo, IL 61231 Questions: Call Aledo Main Street office 309-582-2751 or email: info@aledomainstreet.com. Waiver: An exhibitor/vendor accepts full liability and expressly releases Aledo Main Street Inc & City of Aledo IL from liability for any loss or injury to themselves or their property while attending Holly Days in Aledo, IL. On December 6th & 7th, 2024.			

Date

Signature